List ID:

Class:
Working Title:

Job Specialty:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

150367 Exam Type: PBT
2218-Physician Assistant Scope: DPH
Physician Assistant List Type: E

Physician Assistant

Post: 2025-04-14 Cert Rule: Rule of the List Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 2025-04-15 Inspection End:  2025-04-18 Adoption: 2025-04-21
List Note:

Number of Eligibles on List: 17

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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Final Score Number of Eligibles at this Rank

1000
970
960
950
920
870
860
840

I = T i i T = T = SV IS

760



