

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

## **Eligible List Score Report**

List ID:	150367			Exam Type:	РВТ		
Class:	2218-Physicia	2218-Physician Assistant		Scope:	DPH		
Working Title:	Physician Assistant			List Type:	E		
Job Specialty:	Physician Assistant						
Post:	2025-04-14	Cert Rule: Rule of the List	t	Duration:	6 Months		
Inspection Start:	2025-04-15	Inspection End: 2025-04-18		Adoption:	2025-04-21		
List Note:							
Number of Eligibles on List: 17							
Distribution of Scores							
Rank		Final Score	Ν	umber of Eligik	bles at this Rank		

1	1000	5
2	970	3
3	960	1
4	950	1
5	920	3
6	870	1
7	860	1
8	840	1
9	760	1